SmartChargePro7
RSCPR7 - 12v, 7A
SmartChargePro10
RSCPR10 - 12v, 10A
SmartChargePro15
RSCPR15 - 12v, 15A
SmartChargePro25
RSCPR25 - 12v, 2 / 6 / 12 / 25A
SmartChargePro35
RSCPR35 - 12v, 2 / 8 / 16 / 35A
SmartChargePro50
RSCPR50 - 12v, 2 / 6 / 12 / 25 / 50A
SmartChargePro824
RSCPR824 - 24v, 2 / 4 / 6 / 8A
Instructions: Retain these instructions for future reference
12v 24v